Results

FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Masters, 3 metria

Diver Team Result



Results

FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Yleinen, kerrokset, parihypyt

Diver Team Result



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Masters, Miehet, 3m

Diver

1. Toni Toro

Kari Kalske

3. Pekka Koponen
Ari Haapanen

N

Results

Team
Tiirat
Harveli
Harveli
Harveli

Result
166.95
159.30
150.20
did not start



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Taso 1, Alle 9, 1m
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Diver

Lumi Oura
Veera Piekkanen
Otso Sauliala
Veikko Leivonen
Elias Liikkanen
Sofia Helosvuori
Asta Rantala
Meeri Manninen
Klara Kiviméaki
Kalevi Merilahti
Mida Eklund

. Malla Lagas

. Hilkka Sarjanoja
. Leevi Liljeberg

. Moipone Elovirta
. Lotta Raatikainen
. Karoliina Nikkola
. Julia Pyykoénen
. Elea Palikainen
. Oskar Granvik

. Netta Penttinen
. Noel Veitonmaki
. Raakel Vaisanen
. Stella Kansanen
. Elli Koski

. Aatos Kivinen

Results

Team

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

VanDi

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Harveli

VanDi

VanDi

Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Aboa WaterSports
VanDi

VanDi

Mansen Molskis

Result
96.20
95.35
92.00
86.30
86.25
85.45
83.35
81.35
79.00
76.00
76.00
75.10
73.00
69.70
67.15
66.80
66.65
62.80
61.95
61.10
55.20
53.40
53.10
50.80
50.20
45.10

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
97%
97%
96%
94%
89%
86%
86%
85%
81%
79%
78%
71%
68%
68%
65%
64%
58%



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Taso 1, Alle 11, 1m
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Diver

Livia Kack
Venla Ripatti
Leevi Palo
Pekkanen Viljami
Roope Pelkonen
Tilda Kysenius
Elias Nietula
Luka Kotovaara
Vaino Raittila
Aatu Matilainen

. Viivi Sarjanoja

. Nikki Blomqvist
. Eero Surakka

. Erin Sdderstrom
. Julia Lindell

. Nella Hokkanen
. Niilo Kerkkanen
. Ville-Veikka Penttinen
. Niilo Lukkarila

. Pyry Nissinen

. Siiri Kojo

. Alec Kuusipuska

Irene Sidoroff

Results

Team

VanDi

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

Aboa WaterSports
Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti

Aboa WaterSports
VanDi

VanDi

kus-gss

VanDi

Joensuun Uimaseura
Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

kus-gss

Mansen Molskis
Tiirat

Joensuun Uimaseura

Result
92.25
89.65
88.20
84.75
84.60
84.00
82.90
78.10
77.10
76.90
76.75
72.30
68.90
67.30
64.90
64.10
61.80
57.30
57.10
51.40
51.30
49.60
71.70

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
99%
98%
93%
88%
86%
83%
82%
79%
73%
73%
66%
66%
64%
92%



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Taso 1, Yleinen, 1m
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Diver

Alma Harju
Tyyne Keso
Luukas Juusti
Ville Vaisanen
Leevi Heikkinen
Frida Mantyla
Verneri Heinonen
Salla Katajamaki
Aava Suvilaakso
Aino Toivonen

. Senja Suvikorpi
. Viivi Kujansuu

. Anni Erkkila

. Inka Arvela

. Saara Paananen
. Venla Aalto

. Stella Skaffari

. Milja Koskenkorva
. Alisa Alanko

. Daniel Kalliokoski
. Thomas Jokinen
. Artem Burlaka

lida Hakanen

Results

Team

Mansen Molskis
Harveli

Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
Mansen Molskis
Aboa WaterSports
Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
Tiirat

VanDi

Mansen Molskis
Salon Uimarit
Harveli

Mansen Molskis
Salon Uimarit
Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti
Salon Uimarit
kus-gss
Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis

Result
87.90
86.05
82.75
80.20
79.70
79.40
75.60
75.15
74.45
73.40
73.10
72.75
71.50
69.25
68.20
67.80
67.20
67.00
63.50
52.60
51.50
49.30

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
99%
98%
98%
93%
93%
92%
91%
90%
90%
88%
85%
84%
84%
83%
83%
78%
65%
64%
61%

did not start



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Taso 2, Alle 11, 3m
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Diver

Olivia Tavast
Anna Sailavuo
Nelli Perkio
Veikka Kauppinen
Lassi Eskonlahti
Kaisla Lappalainen
Evan Palikainen
Armas Finning
Jonsu Hamalainen

Results

Team

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

Tiirat

Oulun Uinti
Joensuun Uimaseura

Result
135.70
133.35
131.05
121.90
120.85
104.15
99.50

92.25

75.35

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
98%
90%
74%



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Taso 2, Yleinen, 3m
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Diver

Noa lllikainen
Rasmus Pelkonen
Aleksi Pekkanen
Philippe Abi-Abdallah
Saara Kettunen
Vivica Tiippana
Matleena Paalanen
Katariina Sidoroff
Aada Rouhiainen
Elias Purmonen

. Rasmus Kosonen
. Sia Suni

. Lotta Hyttinen

. Veikko Raittila

. Janne Hirvonen

Results

Team

Oulun Uinti

Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Salon Uimarit

Tiirat

Joensuun Uimaseura
Oulun Uinti
Joensuun Uimaseura
Mansen Molskis
Joensuun Uimaseura
Joensuun Uimaseura
Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Aboa WaterSports
Joensuun Uimaseura

Result
126.00
121.30
115.65
111.50
110.65
110.25
105.55
102.55
91.45
88.20
85.60
81.60
80.50
69.80
50.80

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
100%
97%
86%
83%
81%
7%
76%
66%
48%



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Taso 3, krs
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Diver

Aada Liikkanen
Elias Ojanpera
Veeti Laitinen
Lotta Pulkkinen
Hilja Matala
Fanni Pakarinen
Milla Erkkila
Inka Korhonen
Siri Rautiainen
Kalle Tammelin

. Saana Lagas
. Paju Aulio

Max Martikainen

. Niko Hakkarainen

Results

Team

VanDi

VanDi

Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Oulun Uinti
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Salon Uimarit
Swimming Jyvaskyla
Tiirat

Oulun Uinti

Tiirat

Tiirat

VanDi

Swimming Jyvéaskyla

Result
155.80
133.20
131.65
126.80
124.85
123.95
122.00
120.75
116.60
114.05
113.15
113.00
110.90
110.65

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
98%
96%
95%
95%
93%
93%



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Taso 4, 3m

NGO RWNE

Diver

Greta Avonius
Aya Lahtinen

Essi Waris

Reeti Lehtonen
Oliver Kraatz
Kerttu Janhunen
llona Askolin
Leonoora Mehtala

Results

Team
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Tiirat

Tiirat

Tiirat
VanDi
Oulun Uinti

Result
161.75
142.15
135.45
131.20
131.00
129.85
121.45
119.80

RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
RAJA
94%

93%



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Taso 5, krs

arwpdpRE

Diver

Sara linatti

Emilia Pironetti
Viivi Jokinen
Senni Toivonen
Jeremias Salonen

Results

Team

Oulun Uinti
Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Oulun Uinti

Aboa WaterSports

Result
168.15
167.65
157.90
157.25
146.85

RAJA
RAJA
96%
95%
89%



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Taso 6, krs

Diver
1. Odessa Kack
2. Wilma Perkio

Results

Team
VanDi
VanDi

Result
275.65 RAJA
262.05 RAJA



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 11/30/19

Yleinen 1m

ok whPE

Diver

Juho Junttila
Tino Tapio
Joona Heinonen
Ronja Rundgren
Sofia Sihvonen
Eero Ahonen
Aarne Riekki
Ruska Lehtonen
Saija Paavola

Results

Team
Tiirat
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
VanDi
Oulun Uinti
VanDi
Tiirat

Tiirat

Result
331.90
268.50
220.60
209.50
191.80
164.05
did not start
did not start
did not start



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Taso 2, kerrokset, parihypyt
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Diver

Veikka Kauppinen / Evan Palikainen
Venla Ripatti / Nelli Perkio

Fanni Pakarinen / Inka Korhonen
Veera Piekkanen / Elias Ojanpera
N. Hakkarainen / S. Korhonen

Ville Vaisanen / Luukas Juusti

Otso Sauliala / Lassi Eskonlahti
Kaisla Lappalainen / Lotta Pulkkinen
Noa lllikainen / Matleena Paalanen
Max Martikainen / Elias Liikkanen

. Roope Pelkonen / Armas Finning

Results

Team

Tiirat

VanDi

Swimming Jyvaskyla
VanDi

Swimming Jyvéaskyla
Oulun Uinti

Tiirat

VanDi

Oulun Uinti

VanDi

Oulun Uinti

Result
117.12
109.65
107.88
107.34
107.04
105.84
103.83
101.79
101.64
90.57

85.05



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Taso 1, 3m krs, parihypyt

©oOoNOOO~WDNRE

el
= o

Diver

Sia Suni / Lotta Hyttinen

Mida Eklund / Nella Hokkanen
Mari Kaski / Vilma Kilpala

Asta Rantala / Livia Kéack

Leevi Heikkinen / Luka Kotovaara
M. Koskenkorva / S. Katajamaki
Malla Lagas / Eero Surakka

Viivi Sarjanoja / Hilkka Sarjanoja
Meeri Manninen / Erin Soderstrom
Moipone Elovirta / Sofia Helosvuori

. Stella Skaffari / Viivi Kujansuu

Pekkanen Viljami / Saara Paananen
Aatu Matilainen / Leevi Palo

Results

Team

Mansen Molskis
VanDi
Swimming Jyvaskyla
VanDi

Oulun Uinti
Oulun Uinti
VanDi

Oulun Uinti
VanDi

Tiirat

Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis
Mansen Molskis

Result
83.82

80.34

79.14
76.44

75.72

73.20

72.06

72.00

72.00

69.30

66.84

did not start
did not start



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Taso 3, kerrokset, parihypyt

Diver
1. Senni Toivonen / Leonoora Mehtéala

Results

Team
Oulun Uinti

Result
113.43



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Masters, kerrokset, parihypyt

Diver
1. Kaisa Sainio / Kari Kalske
2. Leena Tuomisto / Marja Salonius

Results

Team
Harveli
Harveli

Result
98.76
86.28



FinnCup 5&6
Vantaa, 12/1/19

Masters, Naiset, 3m

PonE

Diver

Liisa Kahkonen
Marja Salonius
Leena Tuomisto
Kaisa Sainio

Results

Team

Harveli
Harveli
Harveli
Harveli

Result
138.85
134.55
131.10
124.40
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